Show #B0756 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

7000. SHTX VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 38

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points  Owner's Name
1 369 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead 166.00  Audrey Whitehead
2 326 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 144.00  Jennifer Cooper
3 214 BoohaBoon Emily Gravlin (Collegiate) 144.00  Emily Gravlin
4 215 Oh Cay Jose Caroline Ginn (Collegiate) 140.00 JENNIFER BRAZIL
5 163 Leave Me Aroan Anita Lockwood 137.00  Anita Lockwood
6 327 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 130.00 Richard Cooper
7 305 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 129.00 Pete Rosales
8 310 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 128.00 Jonathan Yarbrough
9 181 OSU Surenufaslider William Todd Gray 127.00  William T Gray
10 216 Skeets Sonic Boom Tyllor Ledford (Collegiate) 127.00  Tyllor Ledford
11 179 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 122.00 Francesca JACKSON
12 309 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 122.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
13 289 Haidas Wood Cheryl May 120.00  Cheryl May
14 277 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 109.00 Leah Smith
15 270 Theprintsofhollywood Jerry B Ward 103.00 Jerry B Ward
16 278 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 102.00  John Smith
17 288 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 102.00 Sam Reding
18 196 Frankie Gotta Gun Cassandra Brown 98.00 Cassie Brown
19 343 GSR Dualin Cat Kellye Jarosz 97.00 Ken And Kellye Jarosz
20 340 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 97.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper
21 335 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 93.00 Alicia Walker
22 273 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 93.00 Jane Jimerson
23 157 Smokin Em Spotless Paul Ann Lucero 86.00 Paul Ann Lucero
24 258 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 85.00 Donna Poteet
25 313 ZeKitCat Molly Whitehead 83.00 Molly Whitehead
26 197 RC Continentalchrome Cassandra Brown 83.00 Cassandra Brown
27 19 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido 82.00 Jacque Taylor (Weido)
28 269 Judge My Freckles Jacquelyn L Snyder 80.00 Jacquelyn L Snyder
29 263 Arturo Keeley Vanek 70.00 Keeley Vanek
30 202 Cherokee Hotrod Breeann Graves 65.00 Breeann Graves
31 283 Going Rogue Sandra Eichelberger 54,00 Sandra Eichelberger
32 312 Mercedes Megan McCarthy 52.00 Megan McCarthy
33 346 R Extreme Cat Diane Holman 52.00 Diane Holman
34 357 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 50.00 Kimmerlee A Wilkins
35 299 Shez Docs Blonde Bomb Bonnie Rowan 48.00 Bonnie Rowan
36 329 Okie Dry Reins James Moreno 47.00 James Moreno
37 119 Hercules Casey Maxfield 43.00 Casey Maxfield
38 180 A Short Time Ago Shane Sanders 29.00 Shane Sanders



Show #B0756 (Billy H Steele): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)
70. SHTX VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 49

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

PlaceBack#
1 369
2 148
3 215
4 309
5 214
6 343
7 310
8 326
9 273

10 335
11 163
12 270
13 289
14 179
15 327
16 288
17 263
18 277
19 196
20 317
21 274
22 181
23 340
24 157
25 197
26 233
27 299
28 268
29 305
30 278
31 269
32 258
3 227
34 320
3B 312
36 271
37 331
38 283
39 216
40 346
41 357
42 287
43 313
44 145

Dual Smarts Smooth
Super Duper Lena
Oh Cay Jose

NADA Pepto Taz
Booha Boon

GSR Dualin Cat
Dualin Sanjo Rey
Cutters Toy Gun
Peppy Stinger Lynx
Travapower Lady
Leave Me Aroan
Theprintsofhollywood
Haidas Wood

MS Becaco Snakeyes
Shiners Smart Ace
Concealed Gunner
Arturo

NCTC Two Te Doc
Frankie Gotta Gun
Tejons N Charge
Sparklersbystarlight
OSU Surenufaslider
Boons Lil Dixie
Smokin Em Spotless
RC Continentalchrome
Tar Kitten

Shez Docs Blonde Bomb
Spin Cowboy Spin
Heza Sparkling Major
Wimps Little Zan
Judge My Freckles
Smart Quick Cat
Travelin Buy Felix
Reyguns Texas Doll
Mercedes

Dolled Up One Night
Gunner

Going Rogue

Skeets Sonic Boom
R Extreme Cat

Dunit To Perfection
Silver Savanah Cat
Ze Kit Cat

Rockin Ramblin Hank

Audrey Whitehead
Natalie Graham Leach
Caroline Ginn (Collegiate)
Laura Yarbrough
Emily Gravlin (Collegiate)
Kellye Jarosz
Jonathan Yarbrough
Jennifer Cooper

Jane Jimerson

Alicia Walker

Anita Lockwood
Jerry B Ward

Cheryl May
Francesca Jackson
Richard Cooper

Sam Reding

Keeley Vanek

Leah Smith
Cassandra Brown
Traci Brandon
Pamela K Johnson
William Todd Gray
Roxanne Clipper
Paul Ann Lucero
Cassandra Brown
Callie Goins

Bonnie Rowan

Mary Johnson

Pete Rosales

John Smith
Jacquelyn L Snyder
Donna E Poteet
Nicki Jan Davis
Christina Gordon
Megan McCarthy
Marsha Stevenson
Danielle Lombino
Sandra Eichelberger
Tyllor Ledford (Collegiate)
Diane Holman
Kimmerlee A Wilkins
Debbie Bartek

Molly Whitehead

Danielle Sanders Carlton

76.00
75.50
74.50
74.50
74.00
73.50
72.50
72.00
72.00
72.00
72.00
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.00
71.00
71.00
71.00
71.00
70.50
70.50
70.50
70.50
70.00
70.00
69.50
69.50
69.50
69.00
69.00
69.00
68.50
68.50
68.50
68.00
68.00
68.00
67.50
67.00
66.50
65.50
65.00
64.00
62.50

49.00
48.00
47.00
46.00
45.00
44.00
43.00
42.00
41.00
40.00
39.00
38.00
37.00
36.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

Audrey Whitehead
Natalie Graham Leach
JENNIFER BRAZIL
Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
Emily Gravlin

Ken And Kellye Jarosz
Jonathan Yarbrough
Jennifer Cooper

Jane Jimerson

Alicia Walker

Anita Lockwood

Jerry B Ward

Cheryl May
Francesca JACKSON
Richard Cooper
Sam Reding

Keeley Vanek

Leah Smith

Cassie Brown

Traci Brandon
Pamela K Johnson
William T Gray
Donald And Roxanne Clipper
Paul Ann Lucero
Cassandra Brown
Callie Goins

Bonnie Rowan

Mary Johnson

Pete Rosales

John Smith
Jacquelyn L Snyder
Donna Poteet

Nicki Jan Davis
Cristina Loscuito
Megan McCarthy
Marsha Stevenson
Danielle Lombino
Sandra Eichelberger
Tyllor Ledford

Diane Holman
Kimmerlee A Wilkins
SHANNON PIGOTT
Molly Whitehead

Danielle Sanders Carlton



47

OP 49

202
329
180
119

Show #B0756 (Billy H Steele): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

Cherokee Hotrod
Okie Dry Reins

A Short Time Ago
Hercules

MS Star Gazer

Breeann Graves
James Moreno
Shane Sanders
Casey Maxfield
Jacque Weido

62.00
60.50
60.00
57.00
67.50

5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Breeann Graves
James Moreno

Shane Sanders
Casey Maxfield
Jacque Taylor (Weido)



Show #B0756 (Trigg C Rentfro): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)
72. SHTX VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 43

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

PlaceBack#
1 214

2 215

3 19

4 288

5 310

6 313

7 216

8 335

9 270

10 305

11 317

12 326

13 269

14 157

15 277

16 327

17 369

18 309

19 278

20 163

21 273

22 197

23 289

24 343

25 19

26 340

27 181

28 312

29 119

30 202

31 331

32 346

33 263

34 180

35 299

36 258
OoP37 179
OoP38 357
OP39 227
OP40 329
oP41 271
OP42 283
DQ 320

Booha Boon

Oh Cay Jose
Frankie Gotta Gun
Concealed Gunner
Dualin Sanjo Rey

Ze Kit Cat

Skeets Sonic Boom
Travapower Lady
Theprintsofhollywood
Heza Sparkling Major
Tejons N Charge
Cutters Toy Gun
Judge My Freckles
Smokin Em Spotless
NCTC Two Te Doc
Shiners Smart Ace
Dual Smarts Smooth
NADA Pepto Taz
Wimps Little Zan
Leave Me Aroan
Peppy Stinger Lynx
RC Continentalchrome
Haidas Wood

GSR Dualin Cat

MS Star Gazer
Boons Lil Dixie

OSU Surenufaslider
Mercedes

Hercules

Cherokee Hotrod
Gunner

R Extreme Cat
Arturo

A Short Time Ago

Shez Docs Blonde Bomb

Smart Quick Cat

MS Becaco Snakeyes
Dunit To Perfection
Travelin Buy Felix
Okie Dry Reins

Dolled Up One Night
Going Rogue

Reyguns Texas Doll

Emily Gravlin (Collegiate)

Caroline Ginn (Collegiate)

Cassandra Brown
Sam Reding
Jonathan Yarbrough

Molly Whitehead

Tyllor Ledford (Collegiate)

Alicia Walker

Jerry B Ward

Pete Rosales

Traci Brandon
Jennifer Cooper
Jacquelyn L Snyder
Paul Ann Lucero
Leah Smith

Richard Cooper
Audrey Whitehead
Laura Yarbrough
John Smith

Anita Lockwood
Jane Jimerson
Cassandra Brown
Cheryl May

Kellye Jarosz
Jacque Weido
Roxanne Clipper
William Todd Gray
Megan McCarthy
Casey Maxfield
Breeann Graves
Danielle Lombino
Diane Holman
Keeley Vanek
Shane Sanders
Bonnie Rowan
Donna E Poteet
Francesca Jackson
Kimmerlee A Wilkins
Nicki Jan Davis
James Moreno
Marsha Stevenson
Sandra Eichelberger

Christina Gordon

71.50
71.00
70.50
69.50
69.50
69.00
69.00
69.00
68.50
68.00
68.00
67.00
67.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
65.50
65.00
65.00
65.00
64.50
64.00
64.00
63.50
63.50
63.00
62.50
62.00
62.00
62.00
61.50
61.00
60.50
56.00
54.50
52.50
64.00
64.00
63.00
62.00
62.00
57.00

0.00

43.00
42.00
41.00
40.00
39.00
38.00
37.00
36.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

0.00

Emily Gravlin
JENNIFER BRAZIL
Cassie Brown

Sam Reding
Jonathan Yarbrough
Molly Whitehead
Tyllor Ledford

Alicia Walker

Jerry B Ward

Pete Rosales

Traci Brandon
Jennifer Cooper
Jacquelyn L Snyder
Paul Ann Lucero
Leah Smith

Richard Cooper
Audrey Whitehead
Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
John Smith

Anita Lockwood

Jane Jimerson
Cassandra Brown
Cheryl May

Ken And Kellye Jarosz
Jacque Taylor (Weido)
Donald And Roxanne Clipper
William T Gray
Megan McCarthy
Casey Maxfield
Breeann Graves
Danielle Lombino
Diane Holman

Keeley Vanek

Shane Sanders
Bonnie Rowan

Donna Poteet
Francesca JACKSON
Kimmerlee A Wilkins
Nicki Jan Davis
James Moreno
Marsha Stevenson
Sandra Eichelberger

Cristina Loscuito



Show #B0756 (Steven Cooper): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)
71. SHTX VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 48

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

PlaceBack#
1 369
2 327
3 340
4 214
5 181
6 163
7 216
8 326
9 179

10 305
11 278
12 19
13 287
14 309
15 277
16 317
17 148
18 329
19 331
20 289
21 273
22 346
23 227
24 269
25 263
26 233
27 310
28 270
29 197
30 258
31 274
32 268
3 202
34 106
35 119
36 357
37 299
38 288
39 215
40 180
41 312
42 335
43 283
4 271

Dual Smarts Smooth
Shiners Smart Ace
Boons Lil Dixie
Booha Boon

OSU Surenufaslider
Leave Me Aroan
Skeets Sonic Boom
Cutters Toy Gun

MS Becaco Snakeyes
Heza Sparkling Major
Wimps Little Zan
MS Star Gazer
Silver Savanah Cat
NADA Pepto Taz
NCTC Two Te Doc
Tejons N Charge
Super Duper Lena
Okie Dry Reins
Gunner

Haidas Wood

Peppy Stinger Lynx
R Extreme Cat
Travelin Buy Felix
Judge My Freckles
Arturo

Tar Kitten

Dualin Sanjo Rey
Theprintsofhollywood
RC Continentalchrome
Smart Quick Cat
Sparklersbystarlight
Spin Cowboy Spin
Cherokee Hotrod

SS Kittys Show Biz
Hercules

Dunit To Perfection
Shez Docs Blonde Bomb
Concealed Gunner
Oh Cay Jose

A Short Time Ago
Mercedes
Travapower Lady
Going Rogue

Dolled Up One Night

Audrey Whitehead
Richard Cooper
Roxanne Clipper
Emily Gravlin (Collegiate)
William Todd Gray
Anita Lockwood

Tyllor Ledford (Collegiate)
Jennifer Cooper
Francesca Jackson
Pete Rosales

John Smith

Jacque Weido

Debbie Bartek

Laura Yarbrough

Leah Smith

Traci Brandon

Natalie Graham Leach
James Moreno
Danielle Lombino
Cheryl May

Jane Jimerson

Diane Holman

Nicki Jan Davis
Jacquelyn L Snyder
Keeley Vanek

Callie Goins

Jonathan Yarbrough
Jerry B Ward
Cassandra Brown
Donna E Poteet
Pamela K Johnson
Mary Johnson
Breeann Graves
Danielle Sanders Carlton
Casey Maxfield
Kimmerlee A Wilkins
Bonnie Rowan

Sam Reding

Caroline Ginn (Collegiate)
Shane Sanders
Megan McCarthy
Alicia Walker

Sandra Eichelberger

Marsha Stevenson

75.50
73.50
73.00
73.00
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.00
72.00
72.00
71.00
70.50
70.50
70.00
69.50
69.00
68.50
68.50
68.50
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
67.50
67.50
67.50
67.50
66.50
65.50
65.50
65.00
65.00
64.50
64.50
63.50
63.00
61.00
58.50
58.50
58.00
56.50
56.50
55.00

48.00
47.00
46.00
45.00
44.00
43.00
42.00
41.00
40.00
39.00
38.00
37.00
36.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

Audrey Whitehead
Richard Cooper
Donald And Roxanne Clipper
Emily Gravlin

William T Gray

Anita Lockwood

Tyllor Ledford

Jennifer Cooper
Francesca JACKSON
Pete Rosales

John Smith

Jacque Taylor (Weido)
SHANNON PIGOTT
Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
Leah Smith

Traci Brandon

Natalie Graham Leach
James Moreno
Danielle Lombino
Cheryl May

Jane Jimerson

Diane Holman

Nicki Jan Davis
Jacquelyn L Snyder
Keeley Vanek

Callie Goins

Jonathan Yarbrough
Jerry B Ward
Cassandra Brown
Donna Poteet

Pamela K Johnson
Mary Johnson
Breeann Graves
Danielle Sanders Carlton
Casey Maxfield
Kimmerlee A Wilkins
Bonnie Rowan

Sam Reding
JENNIFER BRAZIL
Shane Sanders
Megan McCarthy
Alicia Walker

Sandra Eichelberger

Marsha Stevenson



45 157
46 196
OP47 313

OP 48 343

Show #B0756 (Steven Cooper): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

Smokin Em Spotless
Frankie Gotta Gun
Ze Kit Cat

GSR Dualin Cat

Paul Ann Lucero
Cassandra Brown
Molly Whitehead

Kellye Jarosz

55.00
53.50
65.50
61.00

4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Paul Ann Lucero
Cassie Brown
Molly Whitehead

Ken And Kellye Jarosz



Show #B0756 (Bobby Hunt): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

73. SHTX VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 42

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 369 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead 73.00 42.00 Audrey Whitehead
2 215 Oh Cay Jose Caroline Ginn (Collegiate) 72.00 41.00 JENNIFER BRAZIL
3 258 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 7150 40.00 Donna Poteet
4 179 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 71.00 39.00 Francesca JACKSON
5 181 OSU Surenufaslider William Todd Gray 71.00 38.00 Wiliam T Gray
6 216 Skeets Sonic Boom Tyllor Ledford (Collegiate) 7050 37.00 Tyllor Ledford
7 313 ZeKitCat Molly Whitehead 7050 36.00 Molly Whitehead
8 305 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 70.00 35.00 Pete Rosales
9 283 Going Rogue Sandra Eichelberger 70.00 34.00 Sandra Eichelberger
10 289 Haidas Wood Cheryl May 69.50 33.00 Cheryl May
11 343 GSR Dualin Cat Kellye Jarosz 69.00 32.00 Ken And Kellye Jarosz
12 163 Leave Me Aroan Anita Lockwood 69.00 31.00 Anita Lockwood
13 202 Cherokee Hotrod Breeann Graves 68.50 30.00 Breeann Graves
14 326 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 68.50 29.00 Jennifer Cooper
15 274 Sparklersbystarlight Pamela K Johnson 68.00 28.00 Pamela K Johnson
16 145 Rockin Ramblin Hank Danielle Sanders Carlton 68.00 27.00 Danielle Sanders Carlton
17 157 Smokin Em Spotless Paul Ann Lucero 67.00 26.00 Paul Ann Lucero
18 19 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido 67.00 25.00 Jacque Taylor (Weido)
19 310 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 67.00 24.00 Jonathan Yarbrough
20 196 Frankie Gotta Gun Cassandra Brown 66.50 23.00 Cassie Brown
21 357 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 66.50 22.00 Kimmerlee A Wilkins
22 287 Silver Savanah Cat Debbie Bartek 66.50 21.00 SHANNON PIGOTT
23 327 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 65,50 20.00 Richard Cooper
24 278 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 65.50 19.00 John Smith
25 106 SS Kittys Show Biz Danielle Sanders Carlton 65.00 18.00 Danielle Sanders Carlton
26 288 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 65.00 17.00 Sam Reding
27 197 RC Continentalchrome Cassandra Brown 65.00 16.00 Cassandra Brown
28 309 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 64.00 15.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
29 277 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 64.00 14.00 Leah Smith
30 312 Mercedes Megan McCarthy 63.50 13.00 Megan McCarthy
31 119 Hercules Casey Maxfield 6350 12.00 Casey Maxfield
32 214 BoohaBoon Emily Gravlin (Collegiate) 63.00 11.00 Emily Gravlin
33 335 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 63.00 10.00 Alicia Walker
34 270 Theprintsofhollywood Jerry B Ward 63.00 9.00 Jerry BWard
35 329 Okie Dry Reins James Moreno 62.50 8.00 James Moreno
36 180 A Short Time Ago Shane Sanders 62.00 7.00 Shane Sanders
37 340 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 62.00 6.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper
38 269 Judge My Freckles Jacquelyn L Snyder 62.00 5.00 Jacquelyn L Snyder
39 299 Shez Docs Blonde Bomb Bonnie Rowan 61.00 4,00 Bonnie Rowan
40 346 R Extreme Cat Diane Holman 60.50 3.00 Diane Holman
41 263 Arturo Keeley Vanek 59.00 2.00 Keeley Vanek
42 273 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 56.50 1.00 Jane Jimerson



